MTC# 22923 090 09 13973 FORM No. 725-SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE (Individuel or	Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1985 STEVENS NEES LAW SUR CO
[∞] 11148	SATISFACTION OF MORTG	age Vol. <u>mg</u> Page <u>2660</u>
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE F	PRESENTS, That SOUTH V	ALLEY STATE BANK
owner and holder of the Mortgage and	the obligation hereinafter de	scribed, do hereby certify and declare that a
ALLAN L CRAIGMILES AND JANE A	CRATCMTLES HISDAND A	MARCH, 19
the mortgagee therein and recorded in the	OUNTY OF FOR	
MARCH 28, 19.89 .;	/file/instrument/microfilm/re	book/reel/volume No. <u>M89</u> Record of eception No. <u>98488</u> (indicate which) on
	с.	
together with the debt thereby		
together with the debt thereby secured, is In construing this satisfaction of r		
grammatical changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof the undersity	nake the provisions hereof app	o requires, singular includes the plural and all ply equally to corporations and to individuals.
19.90; if the undersigned is a cornoration	m it has a strike	oly equally to corporations and to individuals. It this day of FEBRUARY, be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly
authorized thereto by order of its board o	f directors.	be signed and seal attixed by its officers, duly
	SOUTH DAI	LEY STATE BANK
	\mathbf{N}	
	***************************************	BODTKER, ASST. VICE-PRESIDENT
If executed by a corporation, iffix corporate seal)		Sector Field Fredrike
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON	
County of	SS. Country of KI AI	(法法教授) 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이
This instrument was acknowledged before a	me on This instrument was a 19.90, by DUANE	Construction on FEBRUARY 6
	as ASST. VICE-	
	of SOUTH VALLE	Y STATE BANK
Notary Public for O	- Clater	A Clait
SEAL) My commission expires:		2018-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-
n en	My commission expires	CI I I (BEAL)
Satisfaction of		STATE OF OREGON
MORTGAGE		County of Klamath
ALLAN AND JANE CRAIGMILES		ment was received for record on the
		8thday of Feb, 1990 at 2:40 o'clockP. M., and recorded in
VS	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	DOOK/reel/volume No
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	2660, or as fee/file/instrument/ microfilm/reception No11148
	······································	Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	≡∥	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
DUTH VALLEY STATE BANK D1 MAIN STREET Klamath	First Federal	철학 영상은 물건을 통하는 것을 가지 않는 것 같아. 물건을 하는 것을 했다.
AMATH FALLS OR 97601 P. O. BO	5270 S270	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Klamath	Palls, OR 97601 Fee \$8.00	By Qauline Mulen Asse Deputy

<u>940 FEB 9 PH 2 40</u>

A Sugar Bach